
Results and Measures 2024-2025 

 

EYFS 

For the 2024-25 academic year, 84% of Hunningley Primary Academy 

Children met GLD ('Good Level of Development'). This is well above the 2025 

national average of 68%. 

 

Year 1  

For the 2024-25 academic year, 89% of year 1 children passed the phonics 

screening test. This is well above the 2025 national average 80%. 

 

Year 4  

For the 2024-25 academic year, the average multiplication check score was 

23.3. This is above the 2024 national average of 20.3. 

 
 

Key Stage 2 Results: 

 

Y6 2025 SATS Results 
 Reading Writing Maths GPS Combined 

WA+ 89% 

(54) 

87% 89% 

(54) 

87% 

(53) 

87% 

GD 41% 

(25) 

16% 

(10) 

28% 

(17) 

41% 

(25) 

15% 

(9) 
Average 

Scaled 

Score  

107  106 108  

 


